1
A.BRAIN CONSULT
Build One Definition of Lean--A.BRAIN
Lean  Overview for Management Team
FY 2010 by Qinghe Wang
A.BRAIN CONSULT
2
A.BRAIN CONSULT

180
A.BRAIN CONSULT
Communication Alignment Accountability Execution Follow up
•
–
•
•
•
•
& OEE--OEE
181
A.BRAIN CONSULT
Communication Alignment Accountability Execution Follow up
•
–
5804 NF5804W000069 16-Mar-10 15-Mar-10 R138226 Item 13199122229 25-Mar-09 28-Apr-09 28-Apr-09 0004I- -
5854 NF5854W000206 15-Jul-10 11-Jul-10 R275854
Purchased
Item
-
;1384501998 16-May-09 15-Apr-10 15-Apr-10
250265-10-
0014
5854 NF5854W000206 31-May-10 11-May-10 R275854 Item ;1384501998 16-May-09 15-Apr-10 15-Apr-10 0013I- -
5754 NF5754W000105 21-Oct-09 20-Oct-09 34M7044
Purchased
Item 32005 13848809927 12-Apr-09 20-Jun-09 20-Jun-09
200186-09-
0832I- -
5754 NF5754W000321 08-Jul-10 08-Jul-10 SU300041
Purchased
Item 31002
-
;1390470875 19-Apr-10 07-Jul-10 07-Jul-10
200186-10-
1166I- -
5754 NF5754W000111 05-Nov-09 04-Nov-09 RE58243
Purchased
Item 90002
-
;1384890881 09-May-09 14-Sep-09 14-Sep-09
200186-09-
0835
5804 NF5804W000161 12-Jul-10 12-Jul-10 RE278977 Item ;1394870562 27-May-10 10-Jul-10 10-Jul-10 1029I- -
5854 NF5854W000204 12-Oct-09 12-Oct-09 NF100877
Purchased
Item 32007
-
;1394703465 16-May-09 15-Sep-09 15-Sep-09
200186-09-
0827
5854 NF5854W000202 02-Mar-10 02-Mar-10 RE278298 Item ;1504803309 16-May-09 29-Sep-09 29-Sep-09 1002I- -
5804 NF5804W000116 29-Nov-09 27-Nov-09 SJ301927
Purchased
Item 90037
-
;1504294062 15-Sep-09 25-Sep-09 25-Sep-09
250338-09-
0068I- -
5804 NF5804W000091 22-Apr-10 18-Apr-10 SU300041
Purchased
Item 31002 13942942434 08-May-09 31-May-09 31-May-09
200550-10-
0004I- -
5804 NF5804W000092 27-Apr-10 27-Apr-10 RE279876
Purchased
Item 90037 13897998859 08-May-09 27-Jun-09 27-Jun-09
200535-10-
0092I- -
5804 NF5804W000091 22-Aug-09 20-Aug-09 RE278977
Purchased
Item 32008 13942942434 08-May-09 31-May-09 31-May-09
250338-09-
0060
5804 NF5804W000047 23-Feb-10 22-Feb-10 RE280282 Item 85185348;13 27-Mar-09 31-Aug-09 31-Aug-09 0002I- -
5804 NF5804W000109 02-Oct-09 02-Oct-09 PY0439
Purchased
Item
0419-
7668086; 15-Jun-09 06-Aug-09 06-Aug-09
200400-09-
1002
5854 NF5854W000212 28-Jun-10 28-Jun-10 RE264818 Item ;1364410908 15-Sep-09 05-Oct-09 05-Oct-09 0714I- -
5754 NF5754W000090 27-Jul-10 26-Jul-10 R228055
Purchased
Item 90037
-
;1384491901 26-Mar-09 23-Apr-10 23-Apr-10
200193-10-
0030I- -
5754 NF5754W000090 18-Aug-10 18-Aug-10 RE72325
Purchased
Item 90037
-
;1384491901 26-Mar-09 23-Apr-10 23-Apr-10
200193-10-
0031
5854 NF5854W000179 05-Jun-10 03-Jun-10 RE72614 Item ;1350449642 19-May-09 01-Jun-10 01-Jun-10 0003
5754 NF5754W000201 06-Jun-10 06-Jun-10 RE271430A Item 0901- 16-Jan-10 09-Apr-10 09-Apr-10 0015II- -
5854 NF5854W000149 15-Sep-09 15-Sep-09 NF100174
Purchased
Item 13201089959 25-Jun-09 08-Sep-09 08-Sep-09
200485-09-
0161II- -
5854 NF5854W000154 07-Oct-09 06-Oct-09 NF100173
Purchased
Item
122
18 13779595144 16-May-09 02-Sep-09 02-Sep-09
200485-09-
0174II- -
5754 NF5754W000240 30-Apr-10 20-Apr-10 SJ301927
Purchased
Item 90037 335 13639991618 06-Mar-10 26-Mar-10 26-Mar-10
200474-10-
6904II- -
5754 NF5754W000112 18-Jun-09 18-Jun-09 RE284027
Purchased
Item . 22 11 13565747378 11-May-09 14-Jun-09 14-Jun-09
200474-09-
5541